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*40% = Other services
*24% = Family or friends
*12% = Previous experience

*89% = Adequate information received
*7% = Unsure
*4% = No

Referral
sources

Adequate

information

*36% = Immediately : *49% = Knew how to raise concerns
First contact *45% = Within 1 day How to raise *34% = Confident to find out
*3% = Waited over 4 days _ aconcern *4% = Did not know how
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Unsolicited Feedback
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All those who made a complaint
received a direct reponse, including
options if unhappy with the outcome.
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Topic Came from Received via
Workers — 12 Parent/Carer — 11 Email — 15
Service quality — 8 Clients -9 In person — 4
Information/support — 3 Community member — 1 Text- 1
2_7 Working Collaboratively - 2 Staff — 4 Phone — 5
Compllments Service outcome — 1 Service Provider - 2 Letter - 2
Customer Service — 1
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